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FRIIDROTTSSTATISTIK

Svensk Friidrofts resultat- och statistikdatabas

BLI MEDLEM

Arena: Enskede IP Arrangér: Hammarby IF
Tavlande: 86 (35+51) Starter: 262 (112+150)

Vilj gren, Mén Vilj gren, Kvinnor

Man

P13 60 m hiack (76.2cm, 7.65 m)

Final A Vind: +2.6

1 Felix Camarstrand 08 Hammarby IF 10.71w

2 Markus Jaretoft 08 Hammarby IF 11.30w

3 Anton Johansson 08 HammarbyIF  12.98w

4 Alvin Holmgren 08 Hammarby IF 13.16w

5 Albin Taube 08 Hammarby IF 13.97w

Final B Vind: +1.7

1 Theodor Hikansson 08 Hammarby IF 10.42 PB

2 Benjamin Wilkinson 08 Hammarby IF 10.47 PB

3 Jonas Atlassi 08 Hammarby IF 10.66 PB

4 AxelVictorin 08 Hammarby IF 10.71 PB

5 Sebastian Simon 08 Hammarby IF 11.31 PB

6 Albin Wolgast 08 Hammarby IF 11.34 PB

P13 Stav

1 Benjamin Wilkinson 08 Hammarby IF 2.05 PB

1 Jonas Atlassi 08 Hammarby IF 2.05 PB

1 Theodor Hakansson 08 Hammarby IF 2.05 PB

4  Sebastian Simon 08 Hammarby IF 2.05 PB

5 Albin Wolgast 08 Hammarby IF 1.90 SB

6 Anton Johansson 08 Hammarby IF 1.75 PB

7 Markus Jaretoft 08 Hammarby IF 1.60 PB

8 AxelVictorin 08 Hammarby IF 1.45 PB

1.00 1.15 1.30 145 1.60 1.75 1.90 2.05 220

Wilkinson - - - o o o o 0 XXX

Atlassi - - - 0 o o o 0 XXX

Hakansson - - - 0O O O 0 0 XxX

Simon - - - o] o} o} o} X0 XXX

Wolgast - - o] o o o 0 XXX

Johansson - o} o 0O XXO0 0 XXX

Jaretoft o} o] 0O Xo 0 XXX

Victorin - - X0 0 XXX

P13 Langd (zon)
Jonas Atlassi 08 Hammarby IF 479 -10 PB
Felix Camarstrand 08 Hammarby IF 473 0.0 PB
Axel Victorin 08 Hammarby IF 471 0.0 PB
Sebastian Simon 08 Hammarby IF 4.68 0.0 PB
Theodor Hakansson 08 Hammarby IF 452 0.0 PB
Benjamin Wilkinson 08 Hammarby IF 449 -1.0 SB

Albin Wolgast 08 Hammarby IF 4.34 0.0 PB
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Anton Johansson
Markus Jaretoft

Alvin Holmgren

Albin Taube
. 475 4.13
Atlassi 00 00
4.34 4.30
Camarstrand 00 00
. . 4.63 4.60
Victorin 00 -14
Simon 443 4.68
00 0.0
. 422 4.38
Hakansson 11 21
e 442 449
Wilkinson 10 -1.0
3.74 3.85
Wolgast 190 .15
Johansson 3.88 384
-1.1 0.0
.. 3.79 3.85
Jaretoft 10 00
Holmgren 3.52 3.78
00 0.0
3.18 3.14
Taube 103 00

P13 Kula (3.0 kg)
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Wahlberg
Huselius
Simon
Atlassi
Wilkinson
Green
Holmgren
Wolgast
Victorin
Jaretoft
Hakansson
Camarstrand
Ohrner
Johansson
Taube -

Ricky Wahlberg
Vincent Huselius

Sebastian Simon

Jonas Atlassi
Benjamin Wilkinson
Oscar Green

Alvin Holmgren
Albin Wolgast

Axel Victorin
Markus Jaretoft
Theodor Hakansson

Felix Camarstrand
Axel Ohrner
Anton Johansson
Albin Taube
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6.77
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0.0
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0.0
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0.0
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6.39
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P12 60 m hick (76.2cm, 7.65 m)
Final A

1
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Theodor Gutke
Jonatan Borg
Oliver Micanovic

Jumanne Hackett

Jordan Nordstrand

Final B

1

Wille Wahlin
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Vind: +0.6

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
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Hammarby IF

Vind: +1.3
Hammarbv IF
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2 Olle Eide-Jensen

09
3  Yonis Carp 09 Hammarby IF
4  Rufus Stadler 09 Hammarby IF
FinalC Vind: +1.8
1 Alessandro Mancinella 09 Hammarby IF
2 Olle Buchmayer 09 Hammarby IF
3 Axel Alberts 09 Hammarby IF
4 Hampus EkI6f 09 Hammarby IF
5 Vilhelm Ojemar 09 Hammarby IF
6 TagecFall 09 Hammarby IF
P12 Hojd
1 Theodor Gutke 09 Hammarby IF
2 Alessandro Mancinella 09 Hammarby IF
3 Oliver Micanovic 09 Hammarby IF
4  Filip Svanehav 09 Hammarby IF
5 Morgan Kaéllqvist 09 Hammarby IF
6 JonatanBorg 09 Hammarby IF
7 Axel Alberts 09 Hammarby IF
8 Olle Eide-Jensen 09 Hammarby IF
9 Hampus EkI6f 09 Hammarby IF
10 Leo Claesson 09 Hammarby IF
11 Olle Buchmayer 09 Hammarby IF
12 TageFall 09 Hammarby IF
14 Yonis Carp 09 Hammarby IF
Rufus Stadler 09 Hammarby IF
Vilhelm Ojemar 09 Hammarby IF
0.96 1.00 1.04 1.08 1.12 1.16 1.20 1.24 1.28
140 144 148 152
Gutke (; (; x>_<x -9 o o 0
Mancinella x>_(o xix - % - 0 0o X 0
Micanovic - - - 0O X0 XO o} 0O Xo
Svanehav - o o} o o o] o 0 XXO
Kallgvist - o - o O X0 Xo 0 XXX
Borg - - - 0O Xo 0O X0 X0 XXX
Alberts o} o} o} o] 0O X0 X0 XXX
Eide-Jensen - o} o} o o} 0 XXX
Eklof 0O X0 X0 o 0 XXX
Claesson o} o} o 0 XXX
Buchmayer o xo 0 XXX
Fall o 0O XXO XXX
Carp 0 XXX
Stadler XX0 O XXX
Ojemar XXX
P12 Langd (zon)
Final A
Jonatan Borg 09 Hammarby IF
Theodor Gutke 09 Hammarby IF
Oliver Micanovic 09 Hammarby IF
Oliver Karlsson Axi 09 Hammarby IF
Borg 443 4.80 4.50
Gutke 472 471 4.67
Micanovic  3.73 349 3.47
Karlsson Axi 0).(0 331 311
Final B
Filip Svanehav 09 Hammarby IF
Morgan Kéllgyvist 09 Hammarby IF
Leo Claesson 09 Hammarby IF
Wille Wahlin 09 Hammarby IF
Olle Eide-Jensen 09 Hammarby IF
Rufus Stadler 09 Hammarby IF

Hammarby IF

13.29 PB
14.94 PB
15.83 PB
12.06 PB
13.09 PB
13.29 PB
13.90 PB
14.25 PB
14.62 PB
1.48 PB
1.40 PB
1.32 PB
1.32 PB
1.24 PB
1.24 PB
1.20 PB
1.16 PB
1.12 PB
1.08 PB
1.04 PB
1.04 PB
0.96 PB
NH
NH
1.32 1.36
o o]
X0 X0
0 XXX
XXO XXX
4.80 nwi
4.72 nwi
3.73 nwi
3.31 nwi
4.25 nwi
3.55 nwi
3.40 nwi
3.31 nwi
2.96 nwi
2.46 nwi
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Kallqvist

Stadler

Final C

4.25
3.55
3.18
3.31
2.96
2.29

NO Ut dNWON

3.90
3.49
3.32
3.09
2.93

0.0

Alessandro Mancinella

Axel Alberts
Hampus EkI6f
Olle Buchmayer
Vilhelm Ojemar

Tage Fall
Yonis Carp
Alfred Helstrém

Mancinella 3.99 3.97
Alberts 3.74 3.53
Eklof 2.23 2.87
Buchmayer 3.33 3.15
Ojemar 3.04 3.28
Fall 286 2.76
Carp 2.74 2.38
Helstrém 00 00

P12 Kula (3.0 kg)
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Jumanne Hackett
Alfred Helstrém

3.85
3.74
3.34
3.12
3.03
2.61
2.69
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Alessandro Mancinella

Jonatan Borg
Oliver Karlsson Axi

Olle Buchmayer
Filip Svanehav
Olle Buchmayer
Theodor Gutke
Hampus EkI6f
Leo Claesson
Olle Eide-Jensen
Wille Wahlin
Axel Alberts
Rufus Stadler
Tage Fall

Vilhelm Ojemar

Yonis Carp
Jumanne Hackett
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3.74 nwi
3.34 nwi
3.33 nwi
3.28 nwi
2.86 nwi
2.74 nwi
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Hackett 9.00 8.63 8.78
Helstrém 6.50 7.14 7.68
Mancinella 7.25 7.20 7.08
Borg 6.61 7.11 6.36
Karlsson Axi 6.15 6.73 x

Buchmayer 4.49 5.03 4.69
Svanehav 4.62 586 5.46
Buchmayer 4.49 5.03 4.69
Gutke 5.77 5.81 5.64
Eklof 453 474 5.15
Claesson x 506 x

Eide-Jensen 5.03 4.69 5.03
Wahlin 4.15 4.68 4.94
Alberts - 489 471
Stadler 328 x 4.50
Fall 349 - 423
Ojemar 3.75 4.07 3.76
Carp 3.05 3.69 384
Hackett 9.00 8.63 8.78
Kvinnor

F13 60 m hick (68.6 cm, 7.65 m)

Elin Nordlund
Tyra Sparv
Mira Halling
Edit Jansson

Vera Stenstrom

Viola Stalgren

F13 Stav

1

aua M WODN

Tyra Sparv
Mira Halling
Elin Nordlund
Edit Jansson
Viola Stalgren

08
08
08
08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08

1.00 1.15 1.30 145 1.60 1.75

Sparv o o] o] o o] X0
Halling O XO XXO X0 O XXO
Nordlund o - o - 0 XXX
Jansson o} o} 0 XXX

Stalgren o o

F13 Langd (zon)

1 TyraSparv 08
2 Edit Jansson 08
3 Elin Nordlund 08
4 MiraHalling 08
5 Alvalundquist 08
6 Selma Palsson 08
7 Olivia Azorbo 08
8 MajaSallnas 08
9 Viola Stalgren 08
10 Vera Stenstrom 08
11 ShaurilLazo Nilsson 08
12 Sara Milkjkovic 08

Vind: +2.8
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1.90 2.05

X0 XXX

XXX

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

9.78w
10.15w
11.11w
11.31w
12.83w
12.85w

1.90
1.75
1.60
1.30
1.15

4.85
4.62
442
4.09
4.05
3.98
3.84
3.65
3.63
3.59
3.39
2.97
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SB
PB
PB

-0.5
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-0.7
+1.1
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-1.7
0.0
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+0.2
+1.1
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PB
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Sparv 4,69 4.68
P +1.0 +0.9
Jansson 452 4.62
+1.2 +0.1

429 426

Nordlund 104 +01
Hallin 4,06 3.98
& +0.3 +0.1
. 405 3.94
Lundquist 111 +17
Palsson 3.98 3.91
+1.4 +0.3

3.80 3.49

Azorbo 103 +0.1
Sallnds 3.54 3.65
+0.6 0.0

Stalgren 3.44 3.63
+14 0.0

. 344 -
Stenstrom +11 00
. 3.15 3.29
Lazo Nilsson +13 +1.0
e 2.50 2.97
Milkjkovic 13 +11

F12 60 m hack (68.6 cm, 7.65 m)

Final A

o U WN

Malva Lénn

4.85
-0.5

4.55
0.0

4.42
0.0

4.09
-0.7

3.90
+1.0

3.77
+0.3

3.84
-1.7

3.60
+0.1

3.52
-0.2

3.59
0.0

3.39
+0.2

2.62
+0.3

Amanda Broberg Rydqvist

Tyra Sternlind
Althea Havferkorn
Selma Alassaad

Noelia Engstrém Villarroel

Final B

Alma Eklo6f

Ingrid Torssander
Amelie Crona
Agnes Roslund
Bianca Slagare
Betty Brahme

Final C

1

aua b WON

Nora Eklof

Smilla Runeborg

Liv Henning-Nilsson
Joni Sjéholm

Linnéa Skollersten

Final D

NON U dNODN R

Alba Laguna

Astri Dahl

Amanda Frykstrém
Elin Larsson

Leia Finbom Hoglund

Marta Berggren
Ebba Sahlstedt

Final E

1

aua b WODN

Stella Carlsson
Stella Tuzovic
Tuva Duneborn
Tyra Fredriksson
Filippa Ekener

F12 Hojd
Final A

1

W NN -

Malva Lénn

Liv Henning-Nilsson
Althea Havferkorn
Betty Brahme

Tyra Sternlind

09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

Vind: +2.2

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Vind: +4.4

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Vind: +2.3

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Vind: +3.7

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Vind: +3.7

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

10.62w
11.18w
11.90w
12.35w
12.97w
13.70w

12.15w
12.41w
12.56w
12.72w
12.96w
14.22w

11.80w
11.95w
13.12w
13.72w
13.96w

11.77w
12.26w
12.50w
13.24w
13.24w
13.82w
13.97w

11.25w
12.46w
12.49w
12.73w
14.06w

1.36
1.32
1.32
1.12
1.16

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
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3 AlvaWindirsch 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 =PB

4 Bianca Slagare 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 =PB

5 Joni Sjéholm 09 Hammarby IF 0.96 =PB
Stella Carlsson 09 Hammarby IF 1.44 PB
Amanda Broberg Rydqvist 09 Hammarby IF 1.32 PB
Stella Tuzovic 09 Hammarby IF 1.28 PB
Agnes Roslund 09 Hammarby IF 1.24 PB
Emmy Lindblom 09 Hammarby IF 1.24 PB
Selma Alassaad 09 Hammarby IF 1.20 PB
Nora EkI6f 09 Hammarby IF 1.20 PB
Smilla Runeborg 09 Hammarby IF 1.20 PB
Alba Laguna 09 Hammarby IF 1.20 PB
Leia Finbom Héglund 09 Hammarby IF 1.20 =PB
Alma Eklo6f 09 Hammarby IF 1.16 PB
Astri Dahl 09 Hammarby IF 1.16 PB
Filippa Ekener 09 Hammarby IF 1.16 PB
Tuva Duneborn 09 Hammarby IF 1.12 PB
Marta Berggren 09 Hammarby IF 1.12 PB
Elin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 PB
Amanda Frykstrom 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 PB
Ebba Sahlstedt 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 PB
Tyra Fredriksson 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 PB
Linnéa Skollersten 09 Hammarby IF 1.04 PB
Noelia Engstrém Villarroel 09 Hammarby IF NH

0.96 1.00 1.04 108 1.12 1.16 1.20 1.24 1.28 1.32 1.36
140 144 148

Lénn xix o) o 0 o) o o) o o) o o

Henning-Nilsson o o] o o] o] o] X0 XXO O 0 XXX

Havferkorn - o} o] o} o} o} o} o] o} 0 XXX

Brahme o o) o 0O X0 XXX

Sternlind o] o} o] o} o} 0 XXX

Windirsch o] o} o] 0 XXX

Slagare o 0O X0 O XXX

Sjoholm 0 XXX

Carlsson - % - - - °o -~ °o 0o 0

0 XXX

Broberg Rydqvist - - o - o - o - o 0 XXX

Tuzovic o] o} o] o} o} 0O X0 0 XXO XXX

Roslund - o o o o o o 0 XXX

Lindblom - o o o 0 o o 0 XXX

Alassaad o o} o] o} 0O X0 0 XXX

Eklof o o} o] o} 0O X0 0 XXX

Runeborg - o] - o] 0O Xo 0 XXX

Laguna o o] o o] X0 X0 XXO XXX

Finbom Hoéglund o o] o o] o o] 0 XXX

Eklof o o o] 0O XXO O XXX

Dahl - o} o - XX0O 0 XXX

Ekener o] o} o] o} o} 0 XXX

Duneborn 0O X0 o© 0 X0 XXX

Berggren o] o o] o 0 XXX

Larsson o] 0O XXO X0 XXX

Frykstrom o o] o 0 XXX

Sahlstedt o o} o] 0 XXX

Fredriksson o] o} 0  XXO XXX

Skéllersten 0O X0 0 XXX

Engstréom Villarroel xxp

Final B

1 LivHenning-Nilsson 09 Hammarby IF 1.32 PB

2 Betty Brahme 09 Hammarby IF 1.12 PB

3 AlvaWindirsch 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 PB

4  Bianca Slagare 09 Hammarby IF 1.08 PB

5 JoniSjéholm 09 Hammarby IF 0.96 PB
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Henning-Nilsson o o o) o] o o] X0 XXO O 0 XXX

Brahme o o o 0 X0 XXX

Windirsch o o o] 0 XXX

Slagare o 0O X0 0 XXX

Sjéholm 0 XXX

F12 Lingd (zon)

1 Malvalénn 09 Hammarby IF 5.01 nwi

2 TyraSternlind 09 Hammarby IF 4.82 nwi

3 AltheaHavferkorn 09 Hammarby IF 4.06 nwi
Amanda Broberg Rydqvist 09 Hammarby IF 3.90 nwi
Stella Tuzovic 09 Hammarby IF 3.86 nwi
Astri Dahl 09 Hammarby IF 3.75 nwi
Stella Carlsson 09 Hammarby IF 3.72 nwi
Selma Alassaad 09 Hammarby IF 3.72 nwi
Leia Finbom Héglund 09 Hammarby IF 3.64 nwi
Alba Laguna 09 Hammarby IF 3.60 nwi
Emmy Lindblom 09 Hammarby IF 3.57 nwi
Agnes Roslund 09 Hammarby IF 3.56 nwi
Tuva Duneborn 09 Hammarby IF 3.52 nwi
Alma EkI6f 09 Hammarby IF 3.50 nwi
Tyra Fredriksson 09 Hammarby IF 3.50 nwi
Smilla Runeborg 09 Hammarby IF 3.49 nwi
Majken Johansson 09 Hammarby IF 3.48 nwi
Ingrid Torssander 09 Hammarby IF 3.41 nwi
Amelie Crona 09 Hammarby IF 3.40 nwi
Noelia Engstrém Villarroel 09 Hammarby IF 3.37 nwi
Liv Henning-Nilsson 09 Hammarby IF 3.34 nwi
Linnéa Skollersten 09 Hammarby IF 3.31 nwi
Marta Berggren 09 Hammarby IF 3.30 nwi
Filippa Ekener 09 Hammarby IF 3.26 nwi
Lea Enell 09 Hammarby IF 3.17 nwi
Joni Sjéholm 09 Hammarby IF 3.14 nwi
Amanda Frykstrom 09 Hammarby IF 3.13 nwi
Betty Brahme 09 Hammarby IF 3.07 nwi
Ebba Sahlstedt 09 Hammarby IF 3.06 nwi
Elin Larsson 09 Hammarby IF 2.99 nwi
Lo Dahl 09 Hammarby IF 2.83 nwi
Bianca Slagare 09 Hammarby IF 2.73 nwi
Alva Windirsch 09 Hammarby IF 2.72 nwi
Amelie Bostrom Hagel 09 Hammarby IF 2.68 nwi
Tyra Sternlind 09 Hammarby IF NM
Malva L6nn 09 Hammarby IF NM
Althea Havferkorn 09 Hammarby IF NM
Nora EkI6f 09 Hammarby IF NM
Esther Gustafsson 09 Hammarby IF NM
Astrid Norberg 09 Hammarby IF NM
Signe Johansson 09 Hammarby IF NM

Ellie Helbro 09 Hammarby IF NM
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L6énn
Sternlind

Havferkorn
Broberg Rydqvist
Tuzovic

Dahl

Carlsson
Alassaad
Finbom Hoéglund

Laguna

Lindblom
Roslund

Duneborn

Eklof

Fredriksson
Runeborg
Johansson
Torssander

Crona

Engstrom Villarroel
Henning-Nilsson
Skéllersten

Berggren
Ekener

Enell
Sjoholm
Frykstrom

Brahme

Sahlstedt

Larsson

Dahl
Slagare
Windirsch

Bostrom Hagel

Sternlind
Lénn
Havferkorn
Eklof
Gustafsson
Norberg
Johansson

Helbro

F12 Kula (2.0 kg)
1 TyraSternlind
2 Malvalénn

3 Albalaguna
4

0.0 00 00
0.0 00 00

0.0 00 00
2.84 3.90 3.06

386 372 -
0.0

3.67 3.75 3.68
3.60 3.63 3.72

3.72
0.0 00

3.36 3.55 3.64

357 - 3.60
0.0

- 357 -
0.0 0.0

3.46 3.50 3.56

352 - 340
0.0

3.36 3.50 3.48
3.16 3.48 3.50
341 3.40 349
3.12 3.19 3.48
341 3.39 3.38
340 3.27 340
3.19 3.22 3.37
3.24 3.17 3.34
2.87 3.00 3.31
3.13 3.30 3.10

326 230 -
0.0

3.13 3.12 3.17
3.08 3.14 2.97
3.13 2.90 3.09
3.07 3.03 3.06

- 3.06 2.90
0.0

299 250 -
0.0

283 2.70 2.66
267 265 2.73
268 261 2.72
2.63 2.68 2.68

OTO OjO OTO
0.0 00 00
0.0 00 00
0.0 00 00
0.0 00 00
0.0 00 00
0.0 00 00

0.0 00 00

Leia Finbom Héglund

09
09
09
09

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

10.42
8.99
7.35
6.35

PB
SB
PB
PB
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Tuva Duneborn

6 LeaEnell
7 Betty Brahme
8 TyraFredriksson
9 Filippa Ekener
10 Joni Sjéholm
11 Stella Tuzovic
12 LoDahl
13 Elin Larsson
14 Amelie Crona
15 Marta Berggren
16 Amanda Frykstrém
17 Amelie Bostrém Hagel
18 Ebba Sahlstedt
19 Bianca Slagare

Signe Johansson

Astri Dahl

Ellie Helbro
Sternlind x 829 1042
Lonn 8.99 8.14 8.09
Laguna 6.10 650 7.35
FinbomHoéglund x 6.12 6.35
Duneborn 570 6.02 6.34
Enell 6.29 532 582
Brahme 458 6.19 6.07
Fredriksson 6.06 555 6.15
Ekener 5.95 575 6.02
Sjéholm 5.90 555 5.58
Tuzovic 5.54 524 5.76
Dahl 5.60 456 5.10
Larsson 5.25 5,54 5.57
Crona 546 5.30 5.22
Berggren 5.10 440 4.0
Frykstrom X 504 497
Bostrom Hagel 4.68 4.90 4.79
Sahlstedt 3.90 3.64 4.20
Slagare 3.94 412 3.27
Johansson X X X
Dahl X X X

Helbro X X X

09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF

Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
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6.02
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5.46
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4.20
4.12
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PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
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PB
PB
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PB
PB
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